DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus K. Lin
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 35-103225 REV.1 page 3 of 5
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, The Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100    Company registration  09085396
Trade name(s) : MEAN WELL stands for
Model list:
Model No Input
voltage
Input
current
Output voltage (Vdc) Output
current
Output
power (W)
ELG-150-C1400Y 100-200 V 1,7 A 54-75 Vdc, max. 115 Vdc 1,4 A 105
200-240 V 54-107 Vdc, max. 115 Vdc 149,8
ELG-150-C1750Y 100-200 V 1,7 A 43-60 Vdc, max. 94 Vdc 1,75 A 105
200-240 V 43-86 Vdc, max. 94 Vdc 150,5
ELG-150-C2100Y 100-200 V 1,7 A 36-50 Vdc, max. 80 V 2,1 A 105
200-240 V 36-72 Vdc, max. 80 V 151,2
ELG-150-12Y 100-200 V 1,7 A 12 Vdc -- 84
200-240 V 120
ELG-150-24Y 100-200 V 1,7 A 24 Vdc -- 105
200-240 V 150
ELG-150-36Y 100-200 V 1,7 A 36 Vdc -- 105
200-240 V 150,1
ELG-150-42Y 100-200 V 1,7 A 42 Vdc -- 105
200-240 V 150
ELG-150-48Y 100-200 V 1,7 A 48 Vdc -- 105
200-240 V 150,2
ELG-150-54Y 100-200 V 1,7 A 54 Vdc -- 105
200-240 V 151,2
ELG-150-
C1400BE
100-200 V 1,7 A VO: 54-75 Vdc, max. 115 Vdc

VAUX: 15 Vdc
W0:133
WAUX: 4,5
ELG-150-
C2100BE
100-200 V 1,7 A VO: 36-50 Vdc, max. 80 V
VAUX: 15 Vdc
IO: 2,1 A
IAUX: 300 mA
W0: 105
WAUX: 4,5
200-240 V VO: 36-64 Vdc, max. 80 V
VAUX: 15 Vdc
W0: 134,4
WAUX: 4,5
ELG-150-12BE 100-200 V 1,7 A VO: 12 Vdc
VAUX: 15 Vdc
IO: 8 A
IAUX: 300
W0: 84
WAUX: 4,5
200-240 V W0: 96
WAUX: 4,5
ELG-150-24BE 100-200 V 1,7 A VO: 24 Vdc
VAUX: 15 Vdc
IO: 5,6 A
IAUX: 300 mA
W0: 105
WAUX: 4,5
200-240 V W0: 134,4
WAUX: 4,5
ELG-150-36BE 100-200 V 1,7 A VO: 36 Vdc
VAUX: 15
IO: 3,73 A
IAUX: 300 mA
W0: 105
WAUX: 4,5
200-240 V W0: 134,28
WAUX: 4,5
ELG-150-42BE 100-200 V 1,7 A VO: 42 Vdc
VAUX: 15 Vdc
IO: 3,2 A
IAUX: 300 mA
W0: 105
WAUX: 4,5
ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 35-103225 REV.1 page 4 of 5
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, The Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100    Company registration  09085396
200-240 V W0: 134,4
WAUX: 4,5
ELG-150-48BE 100-200 V 1,7 A VO: 48 Vdc
VAUX: 15 Vdc
IO: 2,8 A
IAUX: 300 mA
W0: 105
WAUX: 4,5
200-240 V W0: 134,4
WAUX: 4,5
ELG-150-54BE 100-200 V 1,7 A VO: 54 Vdc
VAUX: 15 Vdc
IO: 2,5 A
IAUX: 300 mA
W0: 105